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Bus 2818 Lisboa (C. Militar) - Serra da Amoreira Go to website

Direction
R Idade Pedra 57 — Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

40 stops

Open route schedule

R Idade Pedra 57

R Lusitanos 35 (Serra Amoreira)

Av Augusto Hilário

Av 25 Abril (Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues (Jardim Amoreira)

Av Amália Rodrigues 20

Rua Ant Menano (X) Rua Armandinho

R Carochia 118 (Casal Apréstimos)

R 4 Outubro 11 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Nova 13 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Vilarett (B Bons Dias)

Av Liberdade 27 (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade 13 B (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade 5 A (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade (Escola)

Av Liberdade 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Cristovão Colombo 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Aquilino Ribeiro 5 (Odivelas)

R Jorge Sena (C Comercial)

R Alves Redol (Dep Água)

R Roque Gameiro 9

Route schedule
R Idade Pedra 57 — Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Monday 05:30

Tuesday 05:30

Wednesday 05:30

Thursday 05:30

Friday 05:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: R Idade Pedra 57

Stops: 40

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min
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Odivelas (Metro) P5

R M Caldas Xavier 55A (C Comercial)

Av D Dinis 10

Av D Dinis 54 (Mercado)

R Alexandre Braga 4 D (Farmácia)

R Augusto Gil 16 (Pombais)

R Paiã 136 (Patameiras)

R Paiã 12

Av Dr Aug Pais Martins (C Comercial)

Av José Francisco Guerreiro (Escola)

Av J Francisco Guerreiro (P Combutível)

Av José Francisco Guerreiro 1

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R Sto André (Pontinha)

Pontinha (Metro) P14

Estação Pontinha

Carnide (Metro)

Colégio Militar (Metro) P2



Direction
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — R Idade Pedra 57

42 stops

Open route schedule

Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Hosp Luz

Estação Pontinha

Pontinha (Metro) P6

Pontinha (R Regimento Engenharia Um)

Pça Luís Camões (Psp)

R P Álvares Cabral (Escola Agrícola)

Av José Francisco Guerreiro 151a

Av J Francisco Guerreiro (P Combutível)

Av José Francisco Guerreiro (Escola)

Av Dr Aug Pais Martins (C Comercial)

R Paiã 12

Av D Dinis 86 (X) Serra Luz

Av D Dinis 85 (B Lima Pimenta)

Av D Dinis 77 (Odivelas)

R D Dinis 58

R Bombeiros Voluntários

R Bombeiros Voluntários 9

R Guilherme Gomes Fernandes 18

R M Caldas Xavier 55A (C Comercial)

Odivelas (Metro) P5

R Roque Gameiro 9

R Alves Redol (Dep Água)

R Jorge Sena (C Comercial)

R Aquilino Ribeiro 5 (Odivelas)

Route schedule
Colégio Militar (Metro) P2 — R Idade Pedra 57

Monday 06:15

Tuesday 06:15

Wednesday 06:15

Thursday 06:15

Friday 06:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Colégio Militar (Metro) P2

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-2818-1865604414-2895468532


R Cristovão Colombo 2 (Casal Chapim)

R Tristão Vaz Teixeira 10 (Casal Chapim)

Av Liberdade (Escola)

Av Liberdade 5 A (Jardim Radial)

Av Liberdade 27 (Jardim Radial)

R Vilarett (B Bons Dias)

R Nova 13 (Casal Apréstimos)

R 4 Outubro 11 (Casal Apréstimos)

R Carochia 118 (Casal Apréstimos)

Rua Ant Menano (X) Rua Armandinho

Av Amália Rodrigues 20

Av Amália Rodrigues (Jardim Amoreira)

Av 25 Abril (Amoreira)

Av Augusto Hilário

R Lusitanos 24 (Serra Amoreira)

R Raúl Brandão (X) R Idade Pedra

R Idade Pedra 57

2818 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Lisbon

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


